Bus

. Bus 3 Sanso-Petit Mont-Port Navalo Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Aire du Sanso — Lahinch Aire du Sanso — Lahinch
8 stops Monday 09:40
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:40
Aire du Sanso

Wednesday 09:40
Kerjouanno

Thursday 09:40
Lenn Vihan

Friday 09:40
Petit Mont
Port La Lande Saturday 09:40
Lenn Vihan Sunday 09:40
Le Crouesty

Route info
Lahinch Direction: Aire du Sanso

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 15 min

R

el ;
et £
&
& =
s o=
> o o
3 > & B
o oy .
i3
o
al
_,_/“é_ Zone Artisanale E:
~pacteiok P s du Rédo %
of 3

'ap R,

f

“ HEr Mo KBRS a0

B 3 _ Sanso-Petit Mont-Port Navalo BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-3-3576458593-1061426258
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-3-3576458593-1061426258
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-3-3576458593-1061426258

Direction

Embarcadere de Port-Navalo — Kerjouanno

8 stops

Open route schedule

Embarcadére de Port-Navalo

Lahinch

Le Crouesty

Kerjouanno

Petit Mont

Port La Lande

Lenn Vihan

Kerjouanno

Route schedule
Embarcadere de Port-Navalo — Kerjouanno

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Embarcadére de Port-Navalo
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 18 min

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

3 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Arzon

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-3-3576458593-1061426258

